

CANADIAN SWEDISH IRON

(CANADIAN VOLVO CLUB) 2021-22 MEMBERSHIP

(Please note that this membership year is September 1, 2021 to August 31, 2022)

Canadian Swedish Iron Inc.

Please make cheque payable to *Canadian Swedish Iron* and mail with this form to Tim Charters, Membership Chair, 1490 4th Concession West, RR 1, Troy, ON LOR 2B0.

If paying by e-transfer or PayPal, please send payment plus this form to secretary@canadianvolvoclub.org.

Membership Information: (PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY)	□ New □ Renewal
Name:	Spouse:
Street Address:	City:
Province/State:	Postal Code:
Phone: () Email:	
Membership Rates (check selection):	(Please print clearly)
□ Newsletters provided in pdf format to the email address	s provided: \$20.00 cash/cheque /e-transfer \$22.00 (PayPal)
(Remember to add canadianvolvoclub.org to your ema	il "Safe" list)
□ Newsletters (hardcopy) <u>mailed</u> to the address provided:	\$30.00 cash/cheque /e-transfer \$32.00 (PayPal)
If you wish, please list the Volvo(s) that you currently own:	

Please sign this form to indicate your acceptance of the following requirements of membership:

As a member/members of Canadian Swedish Iron Inc., I/we agree to the following:

 I/we give permission to have my/our name(s), address (city only), phone number and/or email address shared with other Canadian Swedish Iron members for Volvo-related matters only. (If you do not want one or more of these items shared, please specify).

	I/we do not want to share		
2)	I/we give permission to have my/our email address used for additional Canadian Swedish Iron		

- correspondence (upcoming Volvo events, etc.) Yes _____ No _____
- 3) On behalf of the above, I/we agree to abide by the objectives and by-laws of Canadian Swedish Iron Inc. concerning the club governance (by-laws available on our website: www.canadianvolvoclub.org)

My signature indicates that I have read and agree to the above as indicated: